MEDIUM-DUTY VEHICLE
GAZon NEXT

o GVW 10 tons

o Rear suspension with pneumatic elastic elements, with a control panel on the driver’s seat
o Loading height 935 mm

o Remote gearbox drive with a lever on the instrument panel

o Possibility to install 2550 mm wide add-ons

o High reliability. Modern technical solutions

o High level of comfort. Best price in class



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Number of seats

GVW, kg

Load capacity, kg
Wheelbase

Engine

Emission standards
Engine displacement, |

Maximum power, kW (hp)
Rotation speed, rpm

Maximum torque, N.m
Rotation speed, rpm

Pilot fuel consumption
60/80 km/h, 1/100 km

Maximum speed, km/h
Electrical equipment
Gearbox

Rear axle / final drive
Service braking system

Front/Rear wheel brakes
Rear suspension

Wheels

Tires

Front/Rear wheel track
Turning radius, m, from
Clearance

Loading height, m

3
10 000
6200
5150
YMZ-53445
Euro 5
4.43

124,2 (168.9)
2300

662
1200—2100
15.3/21.3

105
Headlamp unit with DRL, 2 x110 A.h, rated voltage of on-board network 12 V
5-speed manual, remote gearshift mechanism for levers cable drive
Hypoid, gear ratio 3.9
Double-circuit with pneumatic drive, with ABS, ASR, EBD
Disc

Three-link with pneumatic elastic elements, with gas-filled hydraulic shock absorbers, limiting
the rebound stroke, with anti-roll bar, with the possibility of adjusting the position

Non-separable disc 6.75x19.5
Pneumatic radial 265 / 70R19.5 (tubeless)
1980/1690
g1l
207
935-1135

www.gazglobal.com




