MEDIUM-DUTY VEHICLE

GAZon NEXT



- □ GVW 10 tons
- □ Rear suspension with pneumatic elastic elements, with a control panel on the driver's seat
- Loading height 935 mm
- Remote gearbox drive with a lever on the instrument panel
- Possibility to install 2550 mm wide add-ons
- High reliability. Modern technical solutions
- □ High level of comfort. Best price in class

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

PARAMETERS	C41RB3
Number of seats	3
GVW, kg	10 000
Load capacity, kg	6200
Wheelbase	5150
Engine	YMZ-53445
Emission standards	Euro 5
Engine displacement, I	4.43
Maximum power, kW (hp) Rotation speed, rpm	124,2 (168.9) 2300
Maximum torque, N.m Rotation speed, rpm	662 1200—2100
Pilot fuel consumption 60/80 km/h, l/100 km	15.3/21.3
Maximum speed, km/h	105
Electrical equipment	Headlamp unit with DRL, 2 x110 A.h, rated voltage of on-board network 12 V $$
Gearbox	5-speed manual, remote gearshift mechanism for levers cable drive
Rear axle / final drive	Hypoid, gear ratio 3.9
Service braking system	Double-circuit with pneumatic drive, with ABS, ASR, EBD
Front/Rear wheel brakes	Disc
Rear suspension	Three-link with pneumatic elastic elements, with gas-filled hydraulic shock absorbers, limiting the rebound stroke, with anti-roll bar, with the possibility of adjusting the position
Wheels	Non-separable disc 6.75x19.5
Tires	Pneumatic radial 265 / 70R19.5 (tubeless)
Front/Rear wheel track	1980/1690
Turning radius, m, from	9.1
Clearance	207
Loading height, m	935-1135







